	 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com	 Page 1
The leader in
rugged fiber optic
technology.
DATA SHEET
RLH Industries, Inc.
DS-146 2024-0816
4~20mA & 32 Channel Contact Closure MAX System

RLH Industries, Inc.
Ordering Information
Each 4 Channel 4~20mA or 0~10VDC Analog Data DIN Fiber Link unit is identified with a part number.
A complete system requires a Transmitter and a Receiver
Single Fiber Systems: The transmitter is always Side A (T-1310/R-1550), the receiver is always Side B (T-1550/R-1310)
Digital Inputs can be ordered as 5-12 VDC Voltage sensing with replacing DR with 12
Digital Inputs can be ordered as 24-48 VDC Voltage sensing with replacing DR with 48
Relay Outputs can be ordered normally closed by replacing NO with NC
Please contact your RLH sales representative for pricing and delivery information
Mode Connector Distance Fibers Description
System Part Numbers
4~20mA 0~10VDC
Multimode
SC 2km / 1.2 mi Dual Fiber
Transmitter ADMAX-420TX-DR-03-1 ADMAX-010TX-DR-03-1
Receiver ADMAX-420RX-NO-03-1 ADMAX-010RX-NO-03-1
ST 2km / 1.2 mi Dual Fiber
Transmitter ADMAX-420TX-DR-04-1 ADMAX-010TX-DR-04-1
Receiver ADMAX-420RX-NO-04-1 ADMAX-010RX-NO-04-1
Single-mode
SC
20km / 12.4 mi. Dual Fiber
Transmitter ADMAX-420TX-DR-40-1 ADMAX-010TX-DR-40-1
Receiver ADMAX-420RX-NO-40-1 ADMAX-010RX-NO-40-1
60km / 37 mi. Dual Fiber
Transmitter ADMAX-420TX-DR-41-1 ADMAX-010TX-DR-41-1
Receiver ADMAX-420RX-NO-41-1 ADMAX-010RX-NO-41-1
120km / 74 mi. Dual Fiber
Transmitter ADMAX-420TX-DR-45-1 ADMAX-010TX-DR-45-1
Receiver ADMAX-420RX-NO-45-1 ADMAX-010RX-NO-45-1
ST
20km / 12.4 mi. Dual Fiber
Transmitter ADMAX-420TX-DR-50-1 ADMAX-010TX-DR-50-1
Receiver ADMAX-420RX-NO-50-1 ADMAX-010RX-NO-50-1
60km / 37 mi. Dual Fiber
Transmitter ADMAX-420TX-DR-51-1 ADMAX-010TX-DR-51-1
Receiver ADMAX-420RX-NO-51-1 ADMAX-010RX-NO-51-1
120km / 74 mi. Dual Fiber
Transmitter ADMAX-420TX-DR-55-1 ADMAX-010TX-DR-55-1
Receiver ADMAX-420RX-NO-55-1 ADMAX-010RX-NO-55-1
SC
20km / 12.4 mi. Single Fiber
Transmitter ADMAX-420TX-DR-10-1 ADMAX-010TX-DR-10-1
Receiver ADMAX-420RX-NO-11-1 ADMAX-010RX-NO-11-1
60km / 37 mi. Single Fiber
Transmitter ADMAX-420TX-DR-14-1 ADMAX-010TX-DR-14-1
Receiver ADMAX-420RX-NO-15-1 ADMAX-010RX-NO-15-1
Page 	 	 	 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com4
RLH Industries, Inc.
	4~20mA/0~10VDC System